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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc
2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: (562) 229-0300

Email:
Website:

BILL TO

sales@elcieloshades.com
www..elcieloshades.com

Shades LA

Grace Hwang

827 S. Norton Avenue
Los Angeles
California 90005
Mob: 3239377373

No. Location

1

2

1

1 |Living Room -

2 |Living Room -

3 |Living room-3

4 |Living room-3

5 |1st FI Room 1-

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
BEIGE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 3%
BEIGE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 3%
BEIGE

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 3%
BEIGE

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Description

58 5/8 X 70

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

58 1/2 X 58

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

46 7/8 X 58

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

46 7/8 X 58 1/2

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

34 1/4 X 57 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

SHIP TO

INVOICE

Date |

11-13-2025

Invoice # |

EL12967

Customer Ref # |

H Mart Buena Park

Additional Ref # |

(20)

Shades LA

Grace Hwang

827 S. Norton Avenue
Los Angeles
California 90005
Mob: 3239377373

Unit Price
416.01

351.93

282.19

282.19

261.87

Net Price Total Amount

150.71 416.01
128.27 351.93
102.85 282.19
102.85 282.19
94.64 261.87
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No.

Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

10

11

12

13

1st FI Room

Bathroom 1st
FI

2nd Fl Room
1-1

2nd Fl Room
1-2

2nd Fl Den

2nd FI Room
2-1

2nd FlI Room
2-2

Bathroom 2nd
Fl

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -
SUNSCREEN 1%
BEIGE

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Description

58 3/8 X 58 1/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

22 3/8 X 46

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

46 3/4 X 58 1/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

345/8 X 58 1/4

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

58 1/2 X 46 3/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

34 3/8 X581/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

341/4X581/4

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

227/8 X 34 1/4

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

407.86

140.98

326.12

262.09

288.93

261.94

261.87

141.27

147.83

51.29

118.21

94.75

106.22

94.67

94.64

51.44

407.86

140.98

326.12

262.09

288.93

261.94

261.87

141.27
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Location

Unit Price

Net Price Total Amount

14 Laundry

15 | Master-Bath

16 Master-1

17 Master-2

18 Master-3

19 Master-4

20 Master-5

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Description

22 3/4 X34 3/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

28 5/8 X 46 3/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

227/18 X 34 1/4

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

22 3/4 X 34 3/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

58 5/8 X 58 1/8

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

34 3/8 X581/4

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

34 3/4 X 58 3/4

Mount: Inside

Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25
Control Side: Right

Control Type: String

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette

141.20

144.61

141.27

141.20

408.01

261.94

262.16

51.40

53.11

51.44

51.40

14791

94.67

94.78

141.20

144.61

141.27

141.20

408.01

261.94

262.16
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LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
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Grand Total: $5,185.64
Discount: $ 3,302.56

Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $1,883.08

Sales Tax: $0.00
Payments: $838.35

Balance: $1,044.73
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