

INVOICE

ElCielo Shade, Inc
 2220 W. Lincoln Ave.
 Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: (562) 229-0300
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www.elcieloshades.com

Date	11-13-2025
Invoice #	EL12967
Customer Ref #	H Mart Buena Park
Additional Ref #	(20)

BILL TO	Shades LA Grace Hwang 827 S. Norton Avenue Los Angeles California 90005 Mob: 3239377373
----------------	---

SHIP TO	Shades LA Grace Hwang 827 S. Norton Avenue Los Angeles California 90005 Mob: 3239377373
----------------	---

No.	Location	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
1	Living Room - 1	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% BEIGE	1	58 5/8 X 70 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	416.01	150.71	416.01
2	Living Room - 2	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 3% BEIGE	1	58 1/2 X 58 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	351.93	128.27	351.93
3	Living room-3	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 3% BEIGE	1	46 7/8 X 58 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	282.19	102.85	282.19
4	Living room-3	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 3% BEIGE	1	46 7/8 X 58 1/2 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	282.19	102.85	282.19
5	1st Fl Room 1-1	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	34 1/4 X 57 5/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	261.87	94.64	261.87

No.	Location	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
6	1st Fl Room	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	58 3/8 X 58 1/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	407.86	147.83	407.86
7	Bathroom 1st Fl	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	22 3/8 X 46 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	140.98	51.29	140.98
8	2nd Fl Room 1-1	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	46 3/4 X 58 1/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	326.12	118.21	326.12
9	2nd Fl Room 1-2	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	34 5/8 X 58 1/4 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	262.09	94.75	262.09
10	2nd Fl Den	Combi/Roller/Triple - SUNSCREEN 1% BEIGE	1	58 1/2 X 46 3/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	288.93	106.22	288.93
11	2nd Fl Room 2-1	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	34 3/8 X 58 1/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	261.94	94.67	261.94
12	2nd Fl Room 2-2	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	34 1/4 X 58 1/4 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	261.87	94.64	261.87
13	Bathroom 2nd Fl	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	22 7/8 X 34 1/4 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	141.27	51.44	141.27

No.	Location	Items	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Net Price	Total Amount
14	Laundry	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	22 3/4 X 34 3/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	141.20	51.40	141.20
15	Master-Bath	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	28 5/8 X 46 3/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	144.61	53.11	144.61
16	Master-1	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	22 7/8 X 34 1/4 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	141.27	51.44	141.27
17	Master-2	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	22 3/4 X 34 3/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	141.20	51.40	141.20
18	Master-3	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	58 5/8 X 58 1/8 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	408.01	147.91	408.01
19	Master-4	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	34 3/8 X 58 1/4 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	261.94	94.67	261.94
20	Master-5	Combi/Roller/Triple -	1	34 3/4 X 58 3/4 Mount: Inside Inside Mount Deduction: 0.25 Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette	262.16	94.78	262.16

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

***Shades:** 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
 2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
 3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

***Shutter:** 5 year factory warranty.
 Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total:	\$ 5,185.64
Discount:	\$ 3,302.56
Additional Discount:	\$ 0.00
Subtotal:	\$ 1,883.08
Sales Tax:	\$ 0.00
Total:	\$ 1,883.08
Payments:	\$ 838.35
Balance:	\$ 1,044.73

